NEWS RELEASE



Cobblestone Hotels, LLC® Celebrates Greenville, PA Grand Opening

July 17th, 2017 – NEENAH, WISCONSIN – Last Tuesday, July 11th, marked the official ribbon cutting ceremony for Cobblestone Hotels, LLC® ninth Pennsylvania location. Located in Greenville, PA the Cobblestone Hotel & Suites®

officially opened its doors in May 2017.

The Cobblestone Hotel & Suites® of Greenville, PA is located at 81 Hadley Road. Marking the ninth open Cobblestone location in the state of Pennsylvania, the hotel features the brand's consistent amenities such as onsite convenience store, 24-hour Wolfgang Puck coffee service, complimentary high-speed internet access, newspapers, an onsite guest laundry, fitness equipment, and a hot breakfast each morning. Guestrooms incorporate flat-screen TVs, pet friendly rooms available, microwaves, refrigerators, hairdryers, iron and ironing boards, available suites, and Wolfgang Puck Coffee.



"Standing up here is really humbling for me, as it was only three short years ago that we opened our first location here in Pennsylvania, and now this is our ninth." said Brian Wogernese, President & CEO of Cobblestone Hotels, LLC ®. "Congratulations to the investment group, the city, and the hardworking staff; we hope you are as proud of this beautiful new hotel as we are."

The investment group and staff was joined by members of the community of Greenville, where they celebrated with music, wine from a local winery, and tours of the new property.

Whether you are traveling for business or for leisure, you will experience the big city quality, and small town values that each location has to offer. Visit www.cobblestoneHotels.com for reservations or for more information.

About Cobblestone Hotels

Based in Neenah, WI Cobblestone Hotels, LLC® is a leading upper-midscale hotel brand with over 123 hotels open, under construction, or in development in 17 states. The company continues to pride itself in filling the lodging needs of communities through its upper mid-scale new build brand. Signature amenities include high-speed Internet access, complimentary hot breakfast, convenience store, fitness centers, business centers, and more.

Cobblestone Hotel & Suites® is part of Cobblestone Hotels, LLC®, which also includes Cobblestone Inn & Suites® and Boarders Inn and Suites®. For development information please visit www.CobblestoneFranchising.com.

Cobblestone Hotels offers the Cobblestone Rewards frequent stayer program where guests receive ten points for every dollar spent, and can be redeemed as award nights, or with other redemption partners. For more information visit www.CobblestoneRewards.com.

Contact: Josie Kilgore, Cobblestone Hotels, 920-230-2622, jkilgore@cobblestonehotels.com